ITFD TRAINERS

USDA Forest Service, Forest Health Protection Contacts:

(for federal and state personnel)


Region 1&4
John Schwandt

jschwandt@fs.fed.us



Marcus Jackson

mbjackson@fs.fed.us



Fred Baker


fred.baker@usu.edu
Region 2
Jim Worrall


jworrall@fs.fed.us


Region 3
Mary Lou Fairweather
mfairweather@fs.fed.us

Region 5
Pete Angwin


pangwin@fs.fed.us



Martin MacKenzie

mmackenzie@fs.fed.us
Region 6 
Diane Hildebrand

dhildebrand@fs.fed.us



Kristen Chadwick

kchadwick@fs.fed.us
Region 8
Bill Jones


wejones@fs.fed.us



Roger Menard


rmenard@fs.fed.us

NA

Joe O’Brien


jobrien@fs.fed.us



Manfred Mielke

mmielke@fs.fed.us



Jill Pokorny


jpokorny@fs.fed.us

Region 10
Paul Hennon


phennon@fs.fed.us



Lori Trummer


ltrummer@fs.fed.us
Urban, Industry & International Contacts:


Tom Smiley




tsmiley@Bartlettlab.com

Larry Costello




lrcostello@ucdavis.edu

Mark Duntemann



natpath@earthlink.net
Paul Ries




pries@odf.state.or.us
Scott Baker




scott@treesolutions.net

Norm Hol




norm@arbortech.bc.ca

Ed Hayes




ehayes@safetrees.com

Brian Kane




bkane@nrc.umass.edu

Mark Frizzell




mfrizze@smud.org

Glynn Percival



gpercival@bartlettuk.com

Mike Ellison




mike@qtra.co.uk
